Scholastic/Independent Dance Team Finals

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC

EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SND

Smyrna HS

29.22 €D
75 €D
72CD

14.70 €D
75 €D
72 €D

15.80 €
80 @IED
78 @I

15.80 @&
80 €ZED
78 @5

75.52
00

7552
4th

Carrick

30.16 €
78 €D
74 €5

15.10 €
77 €5
74 €E5)

15.40 €
77 €5
77 €5

15.30
77 €D

76 €ED
75.96

0.0

75.96
3rd

Kutztown HS

31.62 €D
81 @iED
78 @IED

15.30 €
78 @IED
75 @IED

14.80 €D
75 €5D
73 €D

15.50 €
78 €D
77 €5

77 22
77 22

Spring-Ford HS

3548 €@
90 €5
88 €

18.30 €&
2 €5
91 €D

18.40 €=
92 €
2 €D

18.10 €=
90 €
91 €2

90.28
00
90.28

1st

Dance: IND

Diverse Entertainerment

32.28 €D
82 €D
80 €D

15.40 €D
77 €D
77 G

16.50 €G>
83 €
82 i

16.80 €&
84 €LD
84 €D

80.98
00
80.98

4th

Wolfs Performing Arts

35.22 €D
90 @ZED
87 @35

15.80 €D
80 €
78 €D

16.80 €D
85 €L)
83 €D

16.20 €D
82 €iD

80 €LD
84.02

0.0

84.02
3rd

Co-Motion

34.28 €
87 €D
85 €L

16.70 @
84 @ZED
83 @ik

17.70 €D
89 €IED
88 €D

17.30 €
87 €5
86 @IED

85 98
85 98

5/4/2013

Fusion Xl

35.88
91 €
89 €D

17.30 €
86 €5
87 €5

18.60 €=
93 €&
93 €D

17.20 €D
85 WILD
87 €5

88.98
0.0
88.98

1st



Scholastic/Independent Dance Team Finals

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC

EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SAD

Tyrone HS

34.94 €
88 €E)
87 €2

17.50 @B
87 5D
88 WIE)

17.00 €
86 €D
84 €D

17.70 €D
88 €D

89 ¥ZED
87.14

0.0

87.14
2nd

Central Mountain HS

34.14 €
86 €IE)
85 @IED

17.20 €
86 €L
86 €LD

17.20 €5
87 @iL)
85 @ED

17.60 €
89 @IED

87 €D
86.14

0.0

86.14
3rd

Northern York HS

34.28 @D
87 @5
85 @i

18.10 €&
91 €2
90 €5

18.70 €=
94 €5
B €D

18.20
91 €
91 €

89.28
00
89.28

1st

Dance: IAD

Rhythm in Motion

34.02 €
87 €D
84 €D

17.40 €D
87 €L
87 €

17.60 €
88 €ED
88 €D

17.80 &
89 @IED

89 @ZE)
86.82

0.0

86.82
3rd

Co-Motion

35.60 @D
89 ¥IED
80 €D

17.70 @B
89 @5
88 WIE)

17.90 €D
e 2nd 3
89 @D

17.60 €5
88 €D

88 €D
88.80

0.0

88.80
2nd

Dance Fx

35.74 €D
90 €5
89 €D

18.10 €&
90 €5
91 €D

18.10 €=
91 €=
90 €D

18.30 €
91 @D
rX 15t}

90.24
00
90.24

1st

Dance: SOD

Northampton HS

33.00 @
84 @I
81 @IED

15.40 €D
79 €5
75 @5

16.30 &
83 GED
80 KD

16.50 €
83 Wik

82 5D
81.20

0.0

81.20
2nd

St Marys HS

3540 €&
89 €E)
88 €D

18.00 €=
90 €5
90 €

18.40 €=
92 €
24 1st)

18.20 €
90 €
crX 15t}

90.00
00
90.00

1st

Dance: 10D

Rhythm in Motion

35.00
89 €5
86 €5

17.70
89 €5
88 €D

17.20 €
87 €
85 €

17.40
88 €D
86 €5

87.30
00
87.30

1st

5/4/2013

Dance: SWD

Northern York HS

37.00 €
93 €
erq 1st ]

18.50 €=
93 €
v qst]

18.70 €=
%4 €
o] 15t

18.60 €
93 ED
93 €

92.80
00
92.80

1st



Scholastic/Independent Dance Team Finals

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC

EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IWD

Fusion XI

36.60 €
2 €
91 €D

19.40 €
97 €
97 €5

19.00 €&
95 €B)
95 €

19.10 €
95 @
96 €5

94.10
00
94.10

1st

Russells All Stars

24.00 @D
3K 2nd ]
59 @IED

12.80 €
65 @IED
(%Y 2nd )

13.20 €D
67 @IED
65 @IED

13.20 &
67 €D

65 @IED
63.20

0.0

63.20
2nd



