## Scholastic/Independent Dance Team Finals

	Dance: SND				Dance: IND			
	Smyrna HS	Carrick	Kutztown HS	Spring-Ford HS	Diverse Entertainerment	Wolfs Performing Arts	Co-Motion	Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE	29.22 4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>30.16</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	31.62 2 <sup>nd</sup>	35.48 1 <sup>st</sup>	32.28 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	35.22 2nd	34.28 3 <sup>rd</sup>	35.88 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
VOC	75 4 <sup>th</sup>	78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	82 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	90 2nd	87 3 <sup>rd</sup>	91 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
EXC	72 4 <sup>th</sup>	74 3 <sup>rd</sup>	78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	88 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	87 2nd	85 3 <sup>rd</sup>	89 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
ENS	14.70 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.10 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.30 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.30 1st	15.40 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.80 3rd	16.70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.30 (1st)
COMP	75 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	92 1st	77 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	80 3rd	84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86 (1st)
EXC	72 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	74 3 <sup>rd</sup>	75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	91 1st	77 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	78 3rd	83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87 (1st)
GE	15.80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	15.40 3rd	14.80 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>18.40</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.50 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	16.80 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	17.70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>18.60</b> (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	77 3rd	75 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	92 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	83 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	85 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	93 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	78 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	77 3rd	73 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	92 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	82 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	93 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	15.80 (2nd)	15.30 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.50 3rd	<b>18.10</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.80 <sup>3rd</sup>	16.20 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	17.30 1st	17.20 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
REP	80 (2nd)	77 4 <sup>th</sup>	78 3rd	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 <sup>3rd</sup>	82 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	87 1st	85 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
PERF	78 (2nd)	76 4 <sup>th</sup>	77 3rd	91 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 <sup>3rd</sup>	80 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	86 2nd	87 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
Sub-Total	75.52	75.96	77.22	90.28	80.98	84.02	85.98	88.98
Penalty	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sup>0.0</sup>	0.0	0.0	<sup>0.0</sup>	0.0
Total	75.52	75.96	77.22	90.28	80.98	84.02	85.98	88.98
Placement	4 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

## Scholastic/Independent Dance Team Finals

	Dance: SAD			Dance: IAD			Dance: SOD		Dance: IOD	Dance: SWD
	Tyrone HS	Central Mountain HS	Northern York HS	Rhythm in Motion	Co-Motion	Dance Fx	Northampton HS	St Marys HS	Rhythm in Motion	Northern York HS
MV70-130-DANCE	34.94 1 <sup>st</sup>	34.14 3 <sup>rd</sup>	34.28 (2nd)	34.02 3rd	35.60 2 <sup>nd</sup>	35.74 1 <sup>st</sup>	33.00 2 <sup>nd</sup>	35.40 1 <sup>st</sup>	35.00 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>37.00 1</b> <sup>st</sup>
VOC	88 1 <sup>st</sup>	86 3 <sup>rd</sup>	87 (2nd)	87 3rd	89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	89 1 <sup>st</sup>	89 1 <sup>st</sup>	93 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
EXC	87 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85 (2nd)	84 3rd	89 1 <sup>st</sup>	89 1 <sup>st</sup>	81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	88 1 <sup>st</sup>	86 1 <sup>st</sup>	92 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
ENS	17.50 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.20 3rd	<b>18.10 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	17.40 3rd	17.70 <sup>2nd</sup>	18.10 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.40 <sup>2nd</sup>	18.00 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.70 1st	18.50 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86 3rd	91 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	87 3rd	89 <sup>2nd</sup>	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	79 <sup>2nd</sup>	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	89 1st	93 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86 3rd	90 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	87 3rd	88 <sup>2nd</sup>	91 1 <sup>st</sup>	75 <sup>2nd</sup>	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	88 1st	92 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	17.00 3rd	17.20 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	18.70 (1st)	17.60 3rd	17.90 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.10 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.30 <sup>2nd</sup>	<b>18.40</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.20 (1st)	18.70 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
REP	86 3rd	87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	94 (1st)	88 3rd	90 2 <sup>nd</sup>	91 1 <sup>st</sup>	83 <sup>2nd</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>	87 (1st)	94 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
PERF	84 3rd	85 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	93 (1st)	88 3rd	89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90 1 <sup>st</sup>	80 <sup>2nd</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>	85 (1st)	93 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
GE	17.70 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.60 3rd	<b>18.20</b> (1st)	17.80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.60 3rd	<b>18.30 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	16.50 <sup>2nd</sup>	<b>18.20 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	17.40 (1st)	<b>18.60 1</b> <sup>st</sup>
REP	88 3 <sup>rd</sup>	89 2nd	91 (1st)	89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	88 3rd	91 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	83 <sup>2nd</sup>	90 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	88 (1st)	93 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
PERF	89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	87 3rd	91 (1st)	89 2 <sup>nd</sup>	88 3rd	92 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	82 <sup>2nd</sup>	92 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	86 (1st)	93 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.14 <sup>0.0</sup> 87.14 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86.14 <sub>0.0</sub> 86.14 3 <sup>rd</sup>	89.28 <sub>0.0</sub> 89.28 1 <sup>st</sup>	86.82 <sup>0.0</sup> 86.82 3rd	88.80 0.0 88.80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.24 <sub>0.0</sub> 90.24	81.20 0.0 81.20 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.00 <sub>0.0</sub> 90.00 1 <sup>st</sup>	87.30 <sub>0.0</sub> 87.30 1 <sup>st</sup>	92.80 <sub>0.0</sub> 92.80 1 <sup>st</sup>

5/4/2013

## Scholastic/Independent Dance Team Finals

	Dance: IWD	
	Fusion XI	Russells All Stars
MV10-10-DANCE	<b>36.60 1</b> <sup>st</sup>	24.00 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
VOC	92 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	61 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
EXC	91 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	59 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
ENS	19.40 (15)	12.80 (2nd)
COMP	97 (15)	65 (2nd)
EXC	97 (15)	63 (2nd)
GE	19.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.20 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
REP	95 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
PERF	95 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
GE	19.10 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	13.20 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
REP	95 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	67 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
PERF	96 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	65 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
Sub-Total	94.10	63.20
Penalty	0.0	<sup>0.0</sup>
Total	94.10	63.20
Placement	1 <sup>st</sup>	<sup>2nd</sup>